
CITY OF PLANO 
Bid No.  2023-0039-B  

RFB Fire Station 12 HVAC Replacement  
Project No. FAC-F-7444 

Bid Recap 
 

 
Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, May 4, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 764 
 
Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 3 
 
Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 
 
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 3 
 
 
Vendor      Base Bid Alternate Total Bid 
Air Conditioning Innovative Solutions, Inc.     $114,489.39 $17,183.02 $131,672.41 
Acumen Enterprises, Inc.          $129,503.00 $38,626.00 $168,129.00 
DMI Corp. dba Decker Mechanical        $137,460.00 $37,152.00 $174,612.00 
   
  
 
Recommended Vendor    Base Bid Alternate Total Bid 
Air Conditioning Innovative Solutions, Inc.     $114,489.39 $17,183.02 $131,672.41 
 
 
 
 
 
Nancy Corwin  

5/4/2023 
Nancy Corwin, Contract Administrator  Date 
 


